FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE January 20, 2022

CONTACT

Lauren Delgado, Communications Manager 321-254-9453, ext. 236 ldelgado@brevardzoo.org



Annual fundraising gala returns to Brevard Zoo

MELBOURNE, Fla., January 20, 2022 — Safari Under the Stars, Brevard Zoo's annual gala, is returning this spring on Saturday, April 30 from 6 to 11 p.m.

This year's event will include animal encounters, culinary delights, libations, signature entertainment, silent and live auctions and a Safari After Dark party. New this year is a private VIP event for all signature sponsors on Thursday, March 24 with special guest Dan Ashe, President of the Association of Zoos and Aquariums.

"We're thrilled to be bringing back this extraordinary gala," said Keith Winsten, Executive Director of Brevard Zoo. "Safari Under the Stars is a celebration of the incredible things our Zoo is able to do, thanks to the generous support of our community."

Organizations and individuals interested in sponsorship should contact Susan Phillips at 321-254-9453, ext. 485 or corporategiving@brevardzoo.org.

Sponsorship opportunities for Safari Under the Stars support the mission work at Brevard Zoo, driving transformational advances in conservation, animal wellness and education. The Safari Under the Stars 2022 Title Sponsor is Holiday Builders. The Saturday Night gala is presented by Flammio Financial Group – Ameriprise and The Thursday Night VIP reception is presented by STIFEL- Garvin Peterson Wealth Management. Other signature sponsors include Artemis, Boys Electrical Contractors, Brevard County Hyundai Dealers, Brewer Paving, Disney Cruise Lines, Dr. Nani Golden, L3Harris, MH Williams Construction Group, SKY Advertising, Ron Jon Surf Shop, Rossway Swan, The Viera Company, Twin Rivers Insurance, Inc., WhiteBird Attorneys at Law, Whiting-Turner, and more.